
MONTHLY (PRACTICAL) TEACHING SCHEDULE 

NAME OF DEPARTMENT: SURGERY 

MONTH:  MAY 2025 (BATCH 2021, 2022 & 2023)  

S.NO NAME OF 

FACULTY 

DESIGNATI

ON 

BATCH DATE DAY TIMING PRACTICAL TOPIC DEMO
TOPIC 

LECTURE 
TOPIC 

1  Dr. P.K. Puri  Professor  2021 05.05.2025 

19.05.2025 

26.05.2025 

Monday 9 AM to 12 

Noon Clinical 

Posting 

SU11.3 Demonstrate 

maintenance of an airway in a 

mannequin or equivalent 

 

 

2 Dr. Siddharth Assistant 

Professor  

2021 06.05.2025 

13.05.2025 

20.05.2025 

27.05.2025 

Tuesday 9 AM to 12 

Noon Clinical 

Posting 

SU12.2 Describe and discuss 

the methods of estimation and 

replacement of the fluid and 

electrolyte requirements in the 

surgical patient 

 

 

3 Dr. Akhil Kumar 

Gupta 

Professor  2021 07.05.2025 

14.05.2025 

21.05.2025 

28.05.2025 

Wednesday 9 AM to 12 

Noon Clinical 

Posting 

SU10.3 Observe common 

surgical procedures and assist 

in minor surgical procedures; 

Observe emergency lifesaving 

surgical procedures 

 

 

4 Dr. Amitabh Singhal Associate 

Professor  

2021 01.05.2025 

08.05.2025 

15.05.2025 

22.05.2025 

29.05.2025 

Thursday 9 AM to 12 

Noon Clinical 

Posting 

SU10.4 Perform basic surgical 

Skills such as First aid 

including suturing and minor 

surgical procedures in 

simulated environment 

  

5 Dr. Gaurav Nirwal  Assistant 

Professor  

2021 02.05.2025 

09.05.2025 

16.05.2025 

23.05.2025 

 30.05.2025 

Friday 9 AM to 12 

Noon Clinical 

Posting 

SU12.3 Discuss the 

nutritional requirements of 

surgical patients, the methods 

of providing nutritional 

support and their 

complications 

  

6 Dr. Vipul Sangal  Assistant 

Professor  

2021 03.05.2025 

10.05.2025 

17.05.2025 

24.05.2025 

  31.05.2025 

Saturday 9 AM to 12 

Noon Clinical 

Posting 

SU30.4 

Describe the applied anatomy 

clinical features, 

investigations and principles 

of management of varicocele 

  

7 Dr. Izhar Qadir    Assistant 

Professor  

2022 05.05.2025 

19.05.2025 

Monday 9 AM to 12 

Noon Clinical 

SU3.2 

Observe blood transfusions. 
  



26.05.2025 Posting  

8 Dr. A.K. Maurya Professor  2022 06.05.2025 

13.05.2025 

20.05.2025 

27.05.2025 

Tuesday 9 AM to 12 

Noon Clinical 

Posting 

SU 10.4 

Perform basic surgical Skills 

such as First aid including 

suturing and minor surgical 

procedures in simulated 

environment 

  

9 Dr. Rahul Goel   Professor  2022 07.05.2025 

14.05.2025 

21.05.2025 

28.05.2025 

Wednesday 9 AM to 12 

Noon Clinical 

Posting 

SU24.3 

Describe the principles of 

investigation and management 

of Pancreatic disorders 

including pancreatitis and 

endocrine tumors. 

  

10 Dr. Izhar Qadir    Assistant 

Professor  

2022 01.05.2025 

08.05.2025 

15.05.2025 

22.05.2025 

29.05.2025 

Thursday 9 AM to 12 

Noon Clinical 

Posting 

SU28.10 

Describe the applied anatomy 

of liver. Describe the clinical 

features, Investigations and 

principles of management of 

liver abscess, hydatid disease, 

injuries and tumors of the 

liver 

  

11 Dr. A.K. Maurya Professor  2022 02.05.2025 

09.05.2025 

16.05.2025 

23.05.2025 

 30.05.2025 

Friday 9 AM to 12 

Noon Clinical 

Posting 

SU30.3 

Describe the applied 

anatomy clinical features, 

investigations and principles 

of management of 

epidydimo-orchitis 

  

12 Dr. Rajiv Khanna Assistant 

Professor  

2022 03.05.2025 

10.05.2025 

17.05.2025 

24.05.2025 

31.05.2025 

Saturday 9 AM to 12 

Noon Clinical 

Posting 

SU30.3 

Describe the applied 

anatomy clinical features, 

investigations and principles 

of management of 

epidydimo-orchitis 

  

13 Dr. Akshay Bright   Assistant 

Professor  

2023 05.05.2025 

19.05.2025 

26.05.2025 

Monday 9 AM to 12 

Noon Clinical 

Posting 

SU 10.1 Describe the 
principles of perioperative 
management of common 
surgical procedures 

  

14 Dr. Ravinder Pal Assistant 

Professor  

2023 06.05.2025 

13.05.2025 

20.05.2025 

27.05.2025 

Tuesday 9 AM to 12 

Noon Clinical 

Posting 

SU2.3 Communicate and counsel 
patients and families about the 
treatment and prognosis of shock 
demonstrating empathy and care 

  



15 Dr. Izhar Qadir   Assistant 

Professor 

2023 07.05.2025 

14.05.2025 

21.05.2025 

28.05.2025 

Wednesday 9 AM to 12 

Noon Clinical 

Posting 

SU30.3 

Describe the applied 

anatomy clinical features, 

investigations and principles 

of management of 

epidydimo-orchitis 

  

16 Dr. Amitabh Singhal  Associate 

Professor  

2023 01.05.2025 

08.05.2025 

15.05.2025 

22.05.2025 

29.05.2025 

Thursday 9 AM to 12 

Noon Clinical 

Posting 

SU30.3 

Describe the applied 

anatomy clinical features, 

investigations and principles 

of management of 

epidydimo-orchitis 

  

17 Dr. A.K. Maurya  Professor  2023 02.05.2025 

09.05.2025 

16.05.2025 

23.05.2025 

 30.05.2025 

Friday 9 AM to 12 

Noon Clinical 

Posting 

SU1.3 Describe basic concepts of 
perioperative care 

  

  


