## MONTHLY (PRACTICAL) TEACHING SCHEDULE

## NAME OF DEPARTMENT: SURGERY

## MONTH: MAY 2025 (BATCH 2021, 2022 & 2023)

S.NO	NAME OF	DESIGNATI BATCH		DATE	DAY	TIMING	PRACTICAL TOPIC	DEMO	LECTURE
	FACULTY	ON						TOPIC	TOPIC
1	Dr. P.K. Puri	Professor	2021	05.05.2025 19.05.2025 26.05.2025	Monday	9 AM to 12 Noon Clinical Posting	SU11.3 Demonstrate maintenance of an airway in a mannequin or equivalent		
2	Dr. Siddharth	Assistant Professor	2021	06.05.2025 13.05.2025 20.05.2025 27.05.2025	Tuesday	9 AM to 12 Noon Clinical Posting	<b>SU12.2</b> Describe and discuss the methods of estimation and replacement of the fluid and electrolyte requirements in the surgical patient		
3	Dr. Akhil Kumar Gupta	Professor	2021	07.05.2025 14.05.2025 21.05.2025 28.05.2025	Wednesday	9 AM to 12 Noon Clinical Posting	<b>SU10.3</b> Observe common surgical procedures and assist in minor surgical procedures; Observe emergency lifesaving surgical procedures		
4	Dr. Amitabh Singhal	Associate Professor	2021	01.05.2025 08.05.2025 15.05.2025 22.05.2025 29.05.2025	Thursday	9 AM to 12 Noon Clinical Posting	<b>SU10.4</b> Perform basic surgical Skills such as First aid including suturing and minor surgical procedures in simulated environment		
5	Dr. Gaurav Nirwal	Assistant Professor	2021	02.05.2025 09.05.2025 16.05.2025 23.05.2025 30.05.2025	Friday	9 AM to 12 Noon Clinical Posting	<b>SU12.3</b> Discuss the nutritional requirements of surgical patients, the methods of providing nutritional support and their complications		
6	Dr. Vipul Sangal	Assistant Professor	2021	03.05.2025 10.05.2025 17.05.2025 24.05.2025 31.05.2025	Saturday	9 AM to 12 Noon Clinical Posting	SU30.4 Describe the applied anatomy clinical features, investigations and principles of management of varicocele		
7	Dr. Izhar Qadir	Assistant Professor	2022	05.05.2025 19.05.2025	Monday	9 AM to 12 Noon Clinical	SU3.2 Observe blood transfusions.		

				26.05.2025		Posting	
8	Dr. A.K. Maurya	Professor	2022	06.05.2025 13.05.2025 20.05.2025 27.05.2025	Tuesday	9 AM to 12 Noon Clinical Posting	SU 10.4 Perform basic surgical Skills such as First aid including suturing and minor surgical procedures in simulated environment
9	Dr. Rahul Goel	Professor	2022	07.05.2025 14.05.2025 21.05.2025 28.05.2025	Wednesday	9 AM to 12 Noon Clinical Posting	SU24.3 Describe the principles of investigation and management of Pancreatic disorders including pancreatitis and endocrine tumors.
10	Dr. Izhar Qadir	Assistant Professor	2022	01.05.2025 08.05.2025 15.05.2025 22.05.2025 29.05.2025	Thursday	9 AM to 12 Noon Clinical Posting	SU28.10 Describe the applied anatomy of liver. Describe the clinical features, Investigations and principles of management of liver abscess, hydatid disease, injuries and tumors of the liver
11	Dr. A.K. Maurya	Professor	2022	02.05.2025 09.05.2025 16.05.2025 23.05.2025 30.05.2025	Friday	9 AM to 12 Noon Clinical Posting	SU30.3 Describe the applied anatomy clinical features, investigations and principles of management of epidydimo-orchitis
12	Dr. Rajiv Khanna	Assistant Professor	2022	03.05.2025 10.05.2025 17.05.2025 24.05.2025 31.05.2025	Saturday	9 AM to 12 Noon Clinical Posting	SU30.3 Describe the applied anatomy clinical features, investigations and principles of management of epidydimo-orchitis
13	Dr. Akshay Bright	Assistant Professor	2023	05.05.2025 19.05.2025 26.05.2025	Monday	9 AM to 12 Noon Clinical Posting	SU 10.1 Describe the principles of perioperative management of common surgical procedures
14	Dr. Ravinder Pal	Assistant Professor	2023	06.05.2025 13.05.2025 20.05.2025 27.05.2025	Tuesday	9 AM to 12 Noon Clinical Posting	SU2.3 Communicate and counsel patients and families about the treatment and prognosis of shock demonstrating empathy and care

15	Dr. Izhar Qadir	Assistant Professor	2023	07.05.2025 14.05.2025 21.05.2025 28.05.2025	Wednesday	9 AM to 12 Noon Clinical Posting	SU30.3 Describe the applied anatomy clinical features, investigations and principles of management of epidydimo-orchitis	
16	Dr. Amitabh Singhal	Associate Professor	2023	01.05.2025 08.05.2025 15.05.2025 22.05.2025 29.05.2025	Thursday	9 AM to 12 Noon Clinical Posting	SU30.3 Describe the applied anatomy clinical features, investigations and principles of management of epidydimo-orchitis	
17	Dr. A.K. Maurya	Professor	2023	02.05.2025 09.05.2025 16.05.2025 23.05.2025 30.05.2025	Friday	9 AM to 12 Noon Clinical Posting	<b>SU1.3</b> Describe basic concepts of perioperative care	